35
Rigging & Sail Handling
Single Strop Block
Shell Rope Size Sheave size SWL
Length mm mm Kg
0617/AH/075 3” 75mm 8 - 10 40 575
0617/AH/088 31/2” 88mm 10 - 12 50 635
0617/AH/100 4” 100mm 12 - 14 60 700
Single Block with Swivel
Shell Rope Size Sheave size SWL
Length mm mm Kg
0620/AH/075 3” 75mm 8 - 10 40 1500
0620/AH/088 31/2” 88mm 10 - 12 50 1750
0620/AH/100 4” 100mm 12 - 14 60 2000
Single Block with Swivel & Becket
Shell Rope Size Sheave size SWL
Length mm mm Kg
0621/AH/075 3” 75mm 8 - 10 40 1500
0621/AH/088 31/2” 88mm 10 - 12 50 1750
0621/AH/100 4” 100mm 12 - 14 60 2000
Double Block with Swivel
Shell Rope Size Sheave size SWL
Length mm mm Kg
0622/AH/075 3” 75mm 8 - 10 40 1750
0622/AH/088 31/2” 88mm 10 - 12 50 2000
0622/AH/100 4” 100mm 12 - 14 60 2200
Double Block with Swivel & Becket
Shell Rope Size Sheave size SWL
Length mm mm Kg
0623/AH/075 3” 75mm 8 - 10 40 1750
0623/AH/088 31/2” 88mm 10 - 12 50 2000
0623/AH/100 4” 100mm 12 - 14 60 2200
Single Block Stand-up
Shell Rope Size Sheave size SWL
Length mm mm Kg
0624/AH/075 3” 75mm 8 - 10 40 1500
0624/AH/088 31/2” 88mm 10 - 12 50 1750
0624/AH/100 4” 100mm 12 - 14 60 2000
Double Strop Block
Shell Rope Size Sheave size SWL
Length mm mm Kg
0618/AH/075 3” 75mm 8 - 10 40 635
0618/AH/088 31/2” 88mm 10 - 12 50 700
0618/AH/100 4” 100mm 12 - 14 60 800
Size Tufnol Type Aluminium Bronze
Dia. x Width x Bore Sheave Sheave
40 x 12 x 10 0619/00/040 0619/AB/040
50 x 14 x 12 0619/00/050 0619/AB/050
60 x 16 x 12 0619/00/060 0619/AB/060
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW